Fa mil le   Dishwasher accessories
T y p e    Tables
T y p e    Entry/exit table
La rg eur d u p rod uit      1200 mm
Profond eur d u p rod uit     720 mm
Ha uteur d u p rod uit     821 mm
Comp a t ib le  a v ec        Hoodtype 500; Capot 600x500
Pièces p a r b oite    1
Ba ck r ise   No
Ba ck he ig ht
Low er she lf   Yes
A d justa b le  feet      50 mm
WTX51200
Universal entry/exit table for either side, with lower shelf, dim. (WxDxH)
1200x560x821,5 mm
Construction
28/01/2026SMEG SPA